
7. intern. Jugendturnier  w.Ringkampf

Elversberg, 29.04.06

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer D.Diener Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Anna Großmann KSV Waldaschaff
SS 4:0

52
SS 9:0

53
1:40

04
 2 10  0 16 0 3.II

2 Nicole Schulz KSK Neuss
0:20

01
0:10

04
0:20

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Catarina Cornehl AC Heusweiler
1:30

04
0:50

01
SS 4:0

52
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

4 Luisa Niemesch SV Weingarten
SS 11:0

53
SS 4:0

52
SS 5:3

51
 3 15  0 20 1 1.I

Pool B

1 Coralie Cornehl AC Heusweiler
PS 9:2

32
0:50

03
 1  3  0  9 0 4.II

2 Ines Schröder RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
4:00

11
SS 4:0

54
2:55

03
 1  6  0  6 0 6.III

3 Eva Sauer KSV Waldaschaff
TÜ 13:0

44
SS 14:0

51
TÜ 13:0

42
 3 13  0 40 5 2.I

4 Anne Himbert AC Heusweiler
0:40

03
0:15

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Catarina Cornehl - Nicole Schulz

1-4 Anna Großmann - Luisa Niemesch

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Ines Schröder - Eva Sauer

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Catarina Cornehl AC Heusweiler 3 5.PS 8:3

Pool B 2 Ines Schröder RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach 1 6.04:00

Pool A 1 Anna Großmann KSV Waldaschaff 5 3.SS 7:0

Pool B 1 Coralie Cornehl AC Heusweiler 0 4.01:40

Pool A 4 Luisa Niemesch SV Weingarten 5 1.SS 2:0

Pool B 3 Eva Sauer KSV Waldaschaff 0 2.01:40

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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